EEBEEM Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2010 TOYOTA PRIUS V No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: JTDKN3DUXA0197656

HATCHBACK 4 DR

1.8L 14 F DOHC 16V X 38 Service history records
HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

am 2 Previous owners
ﬂ Personal vehicle
@ Last owned in Minnesota

[T 142,532 Last reported odometer reading

Eﬂlﬂﬁﬂ@ Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2010 2022
Type of owner Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 6 mo. 1yr. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota
Estimated miles driven per year 7,994/yr
Last reported odometer reading 92,725 142,532

Eﬂlﬂﬁﬂ@ Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Odometer Brands . Guaranteed . Guaranteed

s No Problem s No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[HENCIELY x|  Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues

Reported Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.



Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Cheqk with an authorized Toyota Reported Reported
dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure
Basic Warranty
NoD R No D R
No data reported to CARFAX. 0 Data Reported 0 Data Reported
[INC@l x| Detailed History
2> Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2010 than the industry average of 15,000 7,994 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TG
Date Mileage Source Comments
07/03/2010 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Minnesota
07/14/2010 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
07/25/2010 Walser Bloomington Toyota );o Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN $ -Predelivery inspection completed
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com
4.3/5.0

980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

07/29/2010 10 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

10/18/2010 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #B2910Z2271

01/07/2011 Walser Bloomington Toyota ya
Minneapolis, MN A J
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com
43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

05/27/2011 8,506 Walser Bloomington Toyota >p
Minneapolis, MN A J

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
- Accessories installed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed


http://www.toyota.com/dealers/

06/16/2011

10/19/2011

03/07/2012

06/29/2012

09/07/2012

10/05/2012

03/22/2013

07/01/2013

13,587

18,245

23,006

23,958

27,759

952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com
4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews

' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

X

X

-Recommended maintenance performed
-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
-15,000 mile service performed

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
-20,000 mile service performed

-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
-25,000 mile service performed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Registration issued or renewed



09/20/2013

03/31/2014

07/03/2014

07/16/2014

10/14/2014

05/20/2015

06/16/2015

33,146

37,559

41,907

45,439

50,678

51,561

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #B2910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews

' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews

' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Modern Auto Care Inc

Eden Prairie, MN

952-941-3481

modernautocare.com
4.8/5.0

103 Verified Reviews

' 16 Customer Favorites

X

X

A

-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-30,000 mile service performed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

-Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

-0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 7,500 mile service performed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
-Maintenance inspection completed

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Four tires mounted

- Alignment checked



06/30/2015

10/08/2015

04/20/2016

06/23/2016

10/13/2016

02/07/2017

03/31/2017

06/08/2017

55,563

60,088

65,903

69,362

71,003

72,564

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews

' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews

' 21,294 Customer Favorites

&

X

&

X

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance performed
-Maintenance inspection completed

-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-60,000 mile service performed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Air filter replaced

-Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed



06/30/2017

08/16/2017

09/11/2017

12/13/2017

06/28/2018

10/04/2018

10/26/2018

06/02/2019

04/07/2020

75,014

75,631

80,648

85,360

90,898

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

43/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Walser Bloomington Toyota
Minneapolis, MN
952-236-4745
walsertoyota.com

4.3/5.0
980 Verified Reviews
' 21,294 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #82910Z2271

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #B2910Z271

Honest-1 Auto Care # 265
Bloomington, MN
952-942-6986

4.8/5.0
40 Verified Reviews

&

X

X

A

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-75,000 mile service performed
-Tire(s) balanced

- One tire mounted

-One tire balanced

- Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and filter changed

Title or registration issued
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Title or registration issued
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Title or registration issued
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Tire conditinn and nrecaiire checked



R L R S A I A

W 11 Customer Favorites -

-Tire(s) replaced

-Oil and filter changed

-Four tires balanced

-Four tires mounted

- Four wheel alignment performed

06/10/2020 Minnesota Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Tan
Eden Prairie, MN
Title #B2910Z2271

07/10/2020 92,325 Honest-1 Auto Care # 265 >p Vehicle serviced
Bloomington, MN § -Battery/charging system checked
952-942-6986
4.8/5.0
40 Verified Reviews
' 11 Customer Favorites

05/28/2021 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registration issued or renewed
Eden Prairie, MN -Vehicle color noted as Tan
Title #B2910Z2271
08/19/2021 Walser Bloomington Toyota >p Vehicle serviced
Minneapolis, MN ® -Recommended maintenance performed
952-236-4745 - Maintenance inspection completed
walsertoyota.com - Battery replaced
4.3/5.0

980 Verified Reviews
@ 21,294 Customer Favorites

02/28/2022 Minnesota Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

03/01/2022 92,725 Midas >p Vehicle serviced
Greenwood, MN L )
952-470-0459
midas.com
49/5.0
56 Verified Reviews

@ 20 Customer Favorites

2 Owner2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022
Date Mileage Source Comments
03/30/2022 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Eden Prairie, MN -New owner reported
Title #B2910Z271 -Vehicle color noted as Tan

04/08/2022 96,743 Valvoline Instant Oil Change yo Vehicle serviced
Bloomington, MN % -0il and filter changed
952-884-1999 - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
vioc.com - Air filter replaced

4.7/5.0



04/20/2022

06/03/2022

06/29/2022

08/25/2022

08/29/2022

01/31/2023

03/03/2023

03/26/2023

103,014

107,718

108,259

119,273

124,882

128,238

165 Verified Reviews
@ 272 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #19227322-1

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #19227322-1

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Maple Grove, MN
763-420-2984
vioc.com

46/5.0
127 Verified Reviews
@ 191 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
New Hope, MN
763-533-4223
vioc.com

45/5.0
119 Verified Reviews
@ 170 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Brooklyn Park, MN
763-424-4149
vioc.com

4.5/5.0
158 Verified Reviews

' 190 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Chanhassen, MN
952-937-5851
vioc.com

4.5/5.0
104 Verified Reviews

@ 156 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Bloomington, MN
952-884-1999
vioc.com

4.7/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
' 272 Customer Favorites

Bobby & Steve's Auto World
Eden Prairie, MN
952-944-1690

&

X

A

Title issued or updated

-Loan or lien reported

- Exempt from odometer reporting
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

- Exempt from odometer reporting
-Vehicle color noted as Tan

Vehicle serviced

-Oil and filter changed

-High mount brake light bulb replaced
- Exterior light bulb(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Spare tire remounted



bobbyandstevesautoworld.c
om
4.6/5.0
143 Verified Reviews
@ 128 Customer Favorites

04/13/2023 130,444 Valvoline Instant Oil Change >;o Vehicle serviced
Bloomington, MN ®  -Front wiper blades/refills replaced
952-884-1999 -Oil and filter changed
vioc.com
4.7/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
' 272 Customer Favorites
05/12/2023 135,590 Valvoline Instant Oil Change >p Vehicle serviced
Bloomington, MN % -0Oil and filter changed
952-884-1999
vioc.com
4.7/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
@ 272 Customer Favorites
06/26/2023 142,532 Valvoline Instant Oil Change )}a Vehicle serviced
Bloomington, MN § -Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
952-884-1999 -Oil and filter changed
vioc.com
4.7/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
' 272 Customer Favorites
08/01/2023 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Minneapolis, MN -Loan or lien reported
Title #19227322-1 - Exempt from odometer reporting
-Vehicle color noted as Tan
09/14/2023 Minnesota Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Title or registration issued
Irvine, CA - Exempt from odometer reporting
Title #21573024-1 -Vehicle repossessed
-Vehicle color noted as Tan
10/06/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

[N AM x| Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New



Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued

A stateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with
currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis,
this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for
any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..


http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

